MOSES ID
10096160

10096160
12892534
12892534
11550851
12896460
11241050
12900492
10831938
12904002
12905286
12905286
12905286
12905666
12905695
12905695
12907823
12907823
12908275
12908275
12908275
12909766
12911614
12912399
12913111
10832189
12915750
12915750
12918239
12607339
12922308
12923013
12923013
12925185
12926010
12927960
12929306
12929750
12929959
12930546
12931495
12933136
12933950
12936832
12937673
11464957
12939712
12764079
12764079
12940681
12940911
12941199

FNAME
FirstName

FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName
FirstName

LNAME
LastName

LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName
LastName

ADDRESS
PO Box 589

PO Box 589
746 Benton Hill
746 Benton Hill
243 Alum HI
68 Spadina Pk
55 Stoddard Av
84 Baldwin Hill
193 Elberon Av
62 Liberty St
2305 Jacobs Lz
2305 Jacobs Lz
2305 Jacobs Lz
2 Jones Ave
960 Cape St
960 Cape St
171 Kemp Ave
171 Kemp Ave
4 Charles St

4 Charles St

4 Charles St

7 Fryc Ln

195 N Summer
43 Leonard St
97 Morningview
52 Burke Ave
105 Eastview C
105 Eastview C
38 Edward Ave
116 Linden St
33 Bishop Pkw!
105 cheever rd
105 cheever rd
119 E Housatol
19 Birchwood T
85 Via Franco
100 Housatonic
427 W Main St
101 View Dr
42 Ensign St
70 Scalise Dr
24 2nd Ave
150 Meadowvie
177 Dawes Ave
37 Gordon St
21 Stoddard Av
144 East Rd
PO Box 194
PO Box 194

21 Deming St E
23 Stockbridge
504 Lanesboro

CITY
Lee

Lee
Becket
Becket
Ashley F
Pittsfield
Pittsfield
Great Be
Pittsfield
North Ac
Becket
Becket
Becket
Pittsfield
Lee

Lee
North Ac
North Ac
North Ac
North Ac
North Ac
Adams
Adams
North Ac
Pittsfield
Pittsfield
Cheshire
Cheshire
Pittsfield
Pittsfield
Pittsfield
richmon
richmon
Pittsfield
Dalton
Lee
Lenox
North Ac
Pittsfield
Dalton
Pittsfield
Chesbhire
Cheshire
Pittsfield
Pittsfield
Pittsfield
Adams
Lenox D
Lenox D
Dalton
Dalton
Cheshire

STATE
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

ZIP
01238-0:

01238-0:
01223-9
01223-9
01222-9
01201-8
01201-4.
01230-9
01201-2:
01247-2:
01223-4
01223-4
01223-4
01201
01238-9
01238-9
01247-4.
01247-4.
01247-3.
01247-3
01247-3:
01220-1
01220-1:
01247-2.
01201-1
01201-1
01225-9
01225-9
01201-71
01201-3.
01201-7:
01254
01254
01201-6-
01226-2
01238-9:
01240-2:
01247-3
01201-8
01226-11
01201-4.
01225-9
01225
01201
01201-6-
01201-4.
01220-9
01242-0
01242-0
01226-1
01226-1:
01225

PHONE
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7
123-456-7

EMAIL
me@abcd

me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd
me@abcd

AILIT/ EMPLOYE
N KIMBERL'

EXCEL NI
PHILIP F.
Delair, Ed'
Bear Moui
PHYSICAI
TRANSPC
FRANCIS
WALGREI
Northern E
MAXIM Ht
C REMPL
Trinity Hee
JOHN C C
G THOMA
G THOMA
CATARAC
CATARAC
BASIL MI(
Berkshire
CATARAC
Messenge
Erich C Sc¢
LAWREN(
PAUL J.R.
SECON O
Erich C Sc
ANDREW
BERKSHII
TRANSP(C
BERKSHII
CLIFFORI
DAVID D ¢
MICHAEL
PITTSFIEI
Delair, Ed'
SOUTH §
BERKSHII
Yarmosky
JOHN C C
BERKSHII
MOULTOL!
TOWN OF
BERKSHII
BERKSHII
HealthPor
GYM FES
Dolce Der
CLIFFORI
PHYSICAI
BERKSHII
Dolce Der

222222222 ZZ2Z2Z2Z22Z2ZZZ22Z2Z22ZZ2ZZ2<L2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ222Z2Z2Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2ZZ22Z222Z22Z2Z2Z2

JOB START JOB END

11/01/2016
11/01/2015
06/04/2014
09/09/2014
12/21/2018
04/18/2018
06/20/2018
07/01/1991
12/30/2018
01/01/2018
06/19/2020
02/25/2020
12/01/2019
05/02/2002
03/15/2020
02/01/2009
07/09/2015
03/08/2020
08/01/2004
08/01/2004
05/01/1998
03/01/2004
02/01/2013
07/15/2006
07/07/2004
01/01/1995
06/28/2011
03/20/2016
04/19/2019
07/14/2017
05/22/2013
03/20/2014
01/15/1995
04/25/2007
06/04/2012
07/20/2015
06/01/2019
06/10/2009
07/01/1980
08/11/1993
06/23/2003
08/20/1990
05/02/2019
06/01/2014
03/19/2004
01/01/2019
03/01/2018
12/31/2018
07/01/2015
06/06/2011
06/01/2001
01/01/2010

01/29/2020
01/26/2020
03/13/2020
03/12/2020
02/29/2020
03/23/2020
03/18/2020
03/14/2020
03/20/2020
03/17/2020
03/27/2020
03/16/2020
02/23/2020
03/17/2020
03/20/2020
03/19/2020
03/16/2020
03/16/2020
03/16/2020
03/16/2020
01/27/2020
03/20/2020
03/17/2020
03/20/2020
03/12/2020
03/16/2020
03/13/2020
03/11/2020
03/17/2020
03/16/2020
03/18/2020
03/22/2020
03/17/2020
03/17/2020
03/17/2020
03/20/2020
03/01/2020
03/28/2020
03/20/2020
03/22/2020
03/20/2020
03/20/2020
03/18/2020
03/20/2020
03/26/2020
02/12/2020
03/23/2020
03/23/2020
03/19/2020
03/22/2020
03/27/2020
03/16/2020

fRS V
3.2

4.2
5.8
5.5
1.2
1.9
1.7
28.7
1.2
22
-0.2
0.1
0.2
17.9
0.0
111
4.7
0.0
15.6
15.6
21.8
16.1
7.1
13.7
15.7
25.2
8.7
4.0
0.9
2.7
6.8
6.0
25.2
12.9
7.8
4.7
0.8
10.8
39.7
26.6
16.8
290.6
0.9
5.8
16.0
1.1
2.1
1.2
4.7
8.8
18.8
10.2

OCC CODE OCC DESC

29114100
29114100
29202100
29202100
29205100
29112300
29204100
29102100
29205200
29203400
29114100
29114100
29114100
29202100
29202100
29202100
29205500
29205500
29114100
29114100
29114100
29202100
29205500
29202100
29202100
29201200
29202100
29202100
29204100
29204100
29202100
29202100
29202100
29202100
29208100
29102100
29205600
29205700
29102900
29202100
29205700
29208100
29901100
29114100
29205500
29207100
29112300
29202100
29202100
29112300
29205700
29202100

Registered Nurses
Registered Nurses
Dental Hygienists
Dental Hygienists
Dietetic Technicians
Physical Therapists
Emergency Medical
Dentists, General
Pharmacy Techniciai
Radiologic Technolo:
Registered Nurses
Registered Nurses
Registered Nurses
Dental Hygienists
Dental Hygienists
Dental Hygienists
Surgical Technologis
Surgical Technologis
Registered Nurses
Registered Nurses
Registered Nurses
Dental Hygienists
Surgical Technologis
Dental Hygienists
Dental Hygienists
Medical and Clinical
Dental Hygienists
Dental Hygienists
Emergency Medical -
Emergency Medical -
Dental Hygienists
Dental Hygienists
Dental Hygienists
Dental Hygienists
Opticians, Dispensin
Dentists, General
Veterinary Technolog
Ophthalmic Medical
Dentists, All Other Sj
Dental Hygienists
Ophthalmic Medical
Opticians, Dispensin
Occupational Health
Registered Nurses
Surgical Technologis
Medical Records anc
Physical Therapists
Dental Hygienists
Dental Hygienists
Physical Therapists
Ophthalmic Medical
Dental Hygienists

2DIGO 2DIG OCC DES

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract
Healthcare Pract

AREA
Berkshire

Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire

UI FIRST P
02/22/2020

02/22/2020
03/28/2020
03/28/2020
03/28/2020
04/18/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020
04/11/2020



